GSBB2P06H
Part Number GSBB2P06H
Manufacturer Carlo Gavazzi
Description 2P 06 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GSBB2P06H Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GSBB2P06H
Manufacturer Part Number GSBB2P06H Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Carlo Gavazzi Description 2P 06 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
For Use With/Related Products GSB63 Series Accessory Type Bus Bar
warrantied and confidence. RFQ GSBB2P06H : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GSBB2P06H
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GSBBCENFEED CENTER FEEDER TERM GSB BUSBARS Carlo Gavazzi 20 pcs
GSBB1P18H 1P 18 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSBB2P12H 2P 12 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSB633PC50 MCB UL1077 C 3P 50A Carlo Gavazzi 16 pcs
GSB633PC6 MCB UL1077 C 3P 6A Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSB633PC63 MCB UL1077 C 3P 63A Carlo Gavazzi 16 pcs
GSBBENDCAP1P END CAP 1P GSB BUSBARS Carlo Gavazzi 20 pcs
GSBB3P06H 3P 06 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSBB1P06H 1P 06 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSB633PC4 MCB UL1077 C 3P 4A Carlo Gavazzi 16 pcs
GSBB1P12H 1P 12 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSBB3P12H 3P 12 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSBB2P18H 2P 18 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
GSB633PC32 MCB UL1077 C 3P 32A Carlo Gavazzi 16 pcs
GSBBENDCAP23P END CAP 2P 3P GSB BUSBARS Carlo Gavazzi 20 pcs
GSBB3P57H 3P 57 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 10 pcs
GSB633PC40 MCB UL1077 C 3P 40A Carlo Gavazzi 16 pcs
GSBB2P56H 2P 56 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 10 pcs
GSBB1P57H 1P 57 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 10 pcs
GSBB3P18H 3P 18 PINS BUSBAR FOR GSB Carlo Gavazzi 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GSBB2P06H Details PDF